
EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEETREFERENCE NO.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N10.1'

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT LT : RT

STATION:

NAD83 2011

84

32

MAG/WASHER

ON

RT

1388+44.8

515551.792 1849457.398

| US 224

SHI
FD

SHI
FD

6
2
.9

3
'

87.
38'

69
.2

0'

3730

SECTION

T N R EDWG BY PID 2 17

32

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

RHOADES 11/9/23

48°

US 224

SENECA

REED

NAVD88 2018

101217

T

AUBLE

ASTON

NIESE

RHOADES

CLOUDY

11/9/23, DSA
SET MAG/WASHER
3/17/21, JFO
9/15/20, DSA
REF84
FD MAG/WASHER
10815/09, KPM
SET MAG/WASHER
8/5/09, MC
SET MAG/WASHER
5/6/08
FD P.K./WASHER
12/7/92, JLR
SET P.K./WASHER
11/2/82
ATOP R.R.SPIKE
0.5' DOWN
FD P.K.NAIL
STA.1440+86.56
RECORD: P.O.T.

POST
RT.SIGN
1.5' UP

2
3
.
7
5
'

5
1.
5
7
'

HDWALL
CONC. BROKEN
IN DRILLH
SET MINI MAG

SHI
FD



EASTING:GRID: NORTHING:

    ON

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

PERSONNEL SHEETREFERENCE NO.

TYPE MONUMENT

ON SURFACE - BELOW

EDGE PAVEMENT

OF

TO
N10.1'

HORZ.DATUM: GEOID:

OFFSET | PAVEMENT LT : RT

STATION:

NAD83 2011 NAVD88 2012A

84

32

MAG/WASHER

ON

RT

1388+44.8

515551.821 1849457.297

| US 224

SHI
SET

SHI
FD

SHI
FD

6
2
.9

3
'

87.
38'

69
.2

1'

58.78'

#12367
MB POST
TOP BRACKET

3328

SECTION

T N R EDWG BY PID 2 17PAVE TRAIN

32

ROUTE
COUNTY
TOWNSHIP

DATE
WEATHER

TEMP.

NOTES

H.C.
R.C.

RHOADES 3/17/21

50°

US 224

SENECAFAIRO'DONNELL

            

NIESE

            

REED

3/17/21, JFO
9/15/20, DSA
REF84
FD MAG/WASHER
10815/09, KPM
SET MAG/WASHER
8/5/09, MC
SET MAG/WASHER
5/6/08
FD P.K./WASHER
12/7/92, JLR
SET P.K./WASHER
11/2/82
ATOP R.R.SPIKE
0.5' DOWN
FD P.K.NAIL
STA.1440+86.56
RECORD: P.O.T.












